



27.4.4.1: Total receipt from rating services and non-rating services	
	(FY 2025-26)
Total receipt from rating and non-rating services	(Rs. in lakh)
Particulars	Amount
Total receipt from rating services and non-rating services	8.00
Revenue from IPO Monitoring	2.00
Total Receipt	8.00

Note: The above disclosure excludes the income earned by ACER Credit Rating Private Limited on the investments made by it.

27.4.4. 2 and 3: Issuer wise percentage share of non-rating income and names of the rated issuers who along with their associates contribute 10% or more of total revenue.		
	(FY 2025-26)	
Total receipt from rating and non-rating services	(Rs. in lakh)	
Name of the Issuer	Amount	% contribution
Viviana Power Tech Limited	6.00	75
Lloyds Metals & Energy Limited	2.00	25
Total	8.00	100